Liga Plywacka PRO FUTURO o Puchar Konrada Czerniaka rok 2012-13

Warszawa, 18-11-2012

Konkurencja 5
2012-11-18 - 12:15

Dziewczat, 25m klasyczny

6 - 8 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja

WOS, Weronika
KACZOROWSKA, ALICJA
RYBACKA, KALINA
WIECZOREK, Hanna
BIELINSKA, MAJA
NIEDZWIECKA, Amelia
TYMINSKA, PAULINA
DWORAKOWSKA, OLA
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UKS "Gim 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
Buks Warszawa

Uks Olimp |

SSP Nr 10

Varsovia

Buks Warszawa

Varsovia

Varsovia
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Czas

24.34
27.06
27.10
28.79
33.43
33.68
36.76
41.14

Pkt.
166
121

120
100

62

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 23153
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